
19th Annual South Ripley Great Pumpkin Invitational
South Ripley High School

Sep. 20, 2012
Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Jac-Cen-Del 37 2 3 7 10 15 17 20 23:35.2 3:21.8
2 Lawrenceburg 47 4 6 11 12 14 19 24:13.5 2:47.6
3 South Dearborn 51 5 8 9 13 16 18 25 24:22.3 2:55.2
4 South Ripley 91 1 21 22 23 24 27:48.1 8:51.3

Incomplete Teams: Rising Sun, Shawe, Milan

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Jac-Cen-Del
2 Kelsey Bowling, 10 21:49.7
3 Jenna Hughes, 10 22:13.4
7 Abby Wagner, 9 24:14.6
10 Tiffany Burton, 10 24:26.9
15 Jacqlyn Menchhofer, 10

25:11.5
17 Sasha Wagner, 10 25:52.4
20 Ashley Hammond, 12 26:10.0

Total Time = 117:55.8     Total Places = 37

2. Lawrenceburg
4 Abbigail Sampson, 11 22:23.0
6 Hannah Faulkner, 9 24:00.9
11 Julia Botkins, 9 24:45.3
12 Cara Nutley, 10 24:48.1
14 Britt McWilliams, 11 25:10.5
19 Megan Platt, 11 26:07.2

Total Time = 121:07.5     Total Places = 47

3. South Dearborn
5 Kadijah Hetzer, 11 22:42.3
8 Brittney Merida, 11 24:17.1
9 Destiny Gravitt, 12 24:20.0
13 Nicole Martini, 11 24:54.9
16 Brittany Getz, 12 25:37.4
18 Megan Neuendorf, 11 25:57.5
25 Kaliegh Shampoe, 12 36:53.0

Total Time = 121:51.5     Total Places = 51

4. South Ripley
1 Isabella Gramaglia, 10 21:48.2
21 Bailey Howard, 10 28:23.5
22 Alex Wake, 10 28:41.2
23 Tessa Druschel, 10 29:27.9
24 Lacie Guerra, 10 30:39.5

Total Time = 139:00.3     Total Places = 91



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 McKinzie Scott, 9 21:43.3 Rising Sun
2 1 Isabella Gramaglia, 10 21:48.2 South Ripley
3 2 Kelsey Bowling, 10 21:49.7 Jac-Cen-Del
4 3 Jenna Hughes, 10 22:13.4 Jac-Cen-Del
5 Lily Ramsey, 10 22:17.4 Rising Sun
6 4 Abbigail Sampson, 11 22:23.0 Lawrenceburg
7 5 Kadijah Hetzer, 11 22:42.3 South Dearborn
8 Liz Grote, 12 23:25.7 Shawe
9 Kristen Honeycutt, 10 23:31.3 Milan
10 Laura Hesse, 12 23:41.3 Shawe
11 6 Hannah Faulkner, 9 24:00.9 Lawrenceburg
12 Sydney Willhite, 11 24:09.7 Rising Sun
13 7 Abby Wagner, 9 24:14.6 Jac-Cen-Del
14 8 Brittney Merida, 11 24:17.1 South Dearborn
15 9 Destiny Gravitt, 12 24:20.0 South Dearborn
16 10 Tiffany Burton, 10 24:26.9 Jac-Cen-Del
17 11 Julia Botkins, 9 24:45.3 Lawrenceburg
18 12 Cara Nutley, 10 24:48.1 Lawrenceburg
19 13 Nicole Martini, 11 24:54.9 South Dearborn
20 14 Britt McWilliams, 11 25:10.5 Lawrenceburg
21 15 Jacqlyn Menchhofer, 10

25:11.5 Jac-Cen-Del
22 16 Brittany Getz, 12 25:37.4 South Dearborn
23 17 Sasha Wagner, 10 25:52.4 Jac-Cen-Del
24 18 Megan Neuendorf, 11 25:57.5 South Dearborn
25 19 Megan Platt, 11 26:07.2 Lawrenceburg
26 20 Ashley Hammond, 12 26:10.0 Jac-Cen-Del
27 Lila Uribe, 10 26:56.4 Milan
28 Isabelle Ortt, 10 28:07.5 Milan
29 21 Bailey Howard, 10 28:23.5 South Ripley
30 22 Alex Wake, 10 28:41.2 South Ripley
31 23 Tessa Druschel, 10 29:27.9 South Ripley
32 24 Lacie Guerra, 10 30:39.5 South Ripley
33 25 Kaliegh Shampoe, 12 36:53.0 South Dearborn


